Jan 24
RF Amplifier
Including:  Basic Deflector Alignment
  D1384-aQ110-x
  D1384-aQ120-x
  D1384-aQ140-x
  D1384-aQ170-x
Instruction Manual
RFA0110-4 / RFA0120-4 / RFA0140-4 / RFA0170-4 -x Series
Models -
RFA0110-4-20  : 90 -130MHz, dual amplifier module,  20W per output
RFA0120-4-15  : 100-140MHz, dual amplifier module, 15W per output
RFA0120-4-25  : 100-140MHz, dual amplifier module, 25W per output
RFA0140-4-12  : 110-160MHz, dual amplifier module, 12W per output
RFA0170-4-10  : 130-210MHz, dual amplifier module, 10W per output
Options -x:
ISOMET CORP, 10342 Battleview Parkway, Manassas, VA 20109, USA.
Tel:  (703) 321 8301,  Fax: (703) 321 8546,  e-mail: isomet@isomet.com